
SPOKANE COUNTY, WASHINGTON
ELECTION STATS - 

MARCH 13, 2007 SPECIAL ELECTION
LAST UPDATED 3/14/2007 2:25 PM

SPECIAL ELECTION MARCH 13, 2007 NUMBER OF BALLOTS RETURNED

DATE
BALLOTS 
RETURNED TOO LATE PROVISIONAL

Prior to 2/25/2007 -                   
Monday, February 26, 2007 49                    

Tuesday, February 27, 2007 31                    
Wednesday, February 28, 2007 16                    

Thursday, March 01, 2007 7                      
Friday, March 02, 2007 12                    

Monday, March 05, 2007 20                    
Tuesday, March 06, 2007 22                    

Wednesday, March 07, 2007 8                      
Thursday, March 08, 2007 7                      

Friday, March 09, 2007 7                      
Monday, March 12, 2007 3                      

Tuesday, March 13, 2007 10                    
Wednesday, March 14, 2007 8                      

Thursday, March 15, 2007
Friday, March 16, 2007

Monday, March 19, 2007
Tuesday, March 20, 2007

Wednesday, March 21, 2007
Thursday, March 22, 2007

Friday, March 23, 2007
Monday, March 26, 2007

Tuesday, March 27, 2007
Wednesday, March 28, 2007

TOTAL ABS RETURN TO DATE 200                  

ISSUED
REGISTERED 
VOTERS

BALLOTS 
ISSUED

VOTED 2006 
GENERAL

VALIDATION 
FIGURE

SPANGLE CEMETERY DISTRICT #1 442                  442                    283                    114                
ROSALIA PARK DISTRICT 22                    22                      23                      10                  
TOTALS 464                  464                    -                    -                 

RETURNS
BALLOTS 

ACCEPTED
PERCENT 
RETURN

SPANGLE CEMETERY DISTRICT #1 8                      42.08%
ROSALIA PARK DISTRICT -                   63.64%
TOTALS -                   

-                   
TOTALS 8                      43.10% 175                

14                                              

SPECIAL ELECTION MARCH 13, 2007

SPECIAL ELECTION MARCH 13, 2007

BALLOT COUNTED          
THRU MARCH 13, 2007

175                                            

-                                             
-                                             
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